Position

Office Manager

Grounds man

Lead Grounds man

Office Secretary

Grounds man

Grounds man

Grounds man

Other Positions Held Special District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery
District

Department

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Total Wages

$57,517

$39,122

$27,130

$15,986

$14,442

$12,755

$5,296

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,245

$10,028

$5,280

$1,051

$5,424

$3,339

$359



