Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$57,517	\$11,245
Grounds man		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$39,122	\$10,028
Lead Grounds man		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$27,130	\$5,280
Office Secretary		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$15,986	\$1,051
Grounds man		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$14,442	\$5,424
Grounds man		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$12,755	\$3,339
Grounds man		Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$5,296	\$359